Scottish National Racing Pigeon Club
BILLERICAY flown on 24/06/2023

Our Sponsors D CROWE &SON WIN £100 POUNDS FIRST OPEN

MR MRS FORREST A J GLASS PROCESSING KEVINS HOME IMPROVEMENTS COLIN DANNY  HENDERSON PIGEON VITALITY BRITISH HOMING WORLD
LEASK AVIAN PIGEON POULTRY SPECIFICS BISLAND RONNIE REID DUNCAN KNOX JOE MUSLEH

*** Final Result ***

BILLY

Rank SectionAre = Name Town Bird Ring Number Distance Arrival Velocity Section Area Open Total Pools Sec Prize Grand Total
1 Bl El  DCrowe & Sons Eyemouth 4 NEHU22BOR200 Blu H 311/13 8;{5 IiIZ élleI SSS 1411.337 B £36.10 £30.00 £66.10
2 B2 E2 P.W.Virtue Cockburnspath 24 GB22S10310 Blu C 321 23 13 0 33 1393.128 £0.00 £25.00 £25.00
3 B3 E3 P.W.Virtue Cockburnspath 24 GB22S10304 Chg H 321 23 13 1 30 1389.872 £0.00 £15.00 £15.00
4 B4 E4 P.W.Virtue Cockburnspath 24 GB18S05463 Blu H 321 23 13 2 0 1388.165 £0.00 £10.00 £10.00
5 B5 E5 Knaggs& ogilvie Dunbar 10 GB21S14786 Red H 324 1086 13 8 19 1382296 ab ab AB £85.50 £10.00 £95.50
6 B6 E6 P.W.Virtue Cockburnspath 24 GB22S10350 Blu C 321 23 136 9 1374153 ab ab £57.00 £10.00 £67.00
7 B7 E7 R Walker Eyemouth 11 NEHU22BOR1955 Blu H 313 700 12 59 19 1364228 abc ab N £147.25 £10.00 £157.25
8 Cl E8 KDroog & Son Forfar 4 SU21AF968 Chqg C 374 11 14 20 59 1354472 abcd £123.50 £20.00 £143.50
9 B8 E9 R Walker Eyemouth 11 SU227116 Blu H 313 700 13 2 41 1352962 ab a £38.00 £10.00 £48.00
10 C2 EI0 C & G Cameron Arbroath 15 NWHU22C0223 Blu H 365 639 14 10 34 1352.153 £0.00 £15.00 £15.00
11 B9 EIl AS Thomson&son  Port Seton 15 SU22TR705 Drk H 332 1143 13 30 7 1345531 £0.00 £10.00 £10.00
12 B10 EI2 A S Thomson&son  Port Seton 15 NEHU21WAN1608 Blk H 332 1143 13 30 37 1343987 abcde £83.60 £10.00 £93.60
13 Bl11 EI3 JMcNeil Tranent 10 SU22TR134 Blu H 330 1278 13 28 37 1342379 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
14 B12 El4 D Crowe & Sons Eyemouth 4 NEHU22BOR1983 Chp C 313 835 13 6 10 1341.828 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
15 C3 El5 J.McBride Tealing 6 SU21DF1028 Chp 369 244 14 20 27 1338313 a £9.50 £10.00 £19.50
16 B13 EI6 O Sammels Dunbar 4 GB18S08797 Red C 327 1101 13 25 54 1338.178 ab £28.50 £0.00 £28.50
17 Bl14 EI17 AlLees Eyemouth 10 NEHU22BOR2047 Chp H 313 545 13 7 28 1336.896 ab AB £50.35 £0.00 £50.35
18 C4 EI8 D.Glen Forfar 4 SU22AF3 Blu C 374 65 14 27 43 1336.072 £0.00 £10.00 £10.00
19 C5 EI9 C &G Cameron Arbroath 15 SU22AF1446 Blu H 365 639 14 17 11 1333599 £0.00 £10.00 £10.00
20 BI5 E20 P.W. Virtue Cockburnspath 24 GB22S10349 Blu C 321 23 13 19 50 1329.893 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
21 Bl6 E21 J. Wilson Eyemouth 6 NEHU18BOR1057 Blu C 315 1076 13 13 44 1326.563 a ¢ ABC £101.65 £0.00 £101.65
22 B17 E22 P.W. Virtue Cockburnspath 24 GB21P33588 Drk C 321 23 13 22 19 1322.165 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
23 BI8 E23 JMcNeil Tranent 10 SU22TR758 Blu H 330 1278 13 35 35 1321.153 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
24 B19 E24 W & S Aitchison Eyemouth 16 NEHU21BOR122 Drk C 313 482 13 12 24 1320.944 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
25 B20 E25 P.W. Virtue Cockburnspath 24 GB22S10336 Blu C 321 23 13 23 13 1319.386 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
26 B21 E26 R Walker Eyemouth 11 GB21V89741 Drk H 313 700 13 13 49 1316.996 a £9.50 £0.00 £9.50
27 C6 E27 D Bridges Milton of 4 GB22V71440 Blu H 349 130 14 3 20 1311822 ab £28.50 £10.00 £38.50
28 B22 E28 D Knox gilr%l());le 8 GB21S14623 Blu C 327 663 13 34 31 1310.947 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
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Rank SectionAre

29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

B23
D1

B24
B25
D2

C7

C8

B26
B27
C9

C10
B28
B29
B30
Cl1
C12
B31
B32
B33
C13
B34
B35
Cl4
B36
C15
B37
B38
B39
Cleé
B40
B41
C17
B42
B43
B44
C18

E29
E30

E31
E32
E33
E34
E35
E36
E37
E38
E39
E40
E41
E42
E43
E44
E45
E46
E47
E48
E49
E50
E51
E52
E53
E54
ES55
E56
E57
ES58
E59
E60
E61
E62
E63
E64

Name

k newcombe&black

D H Ogilvie

P. W. Virtue

A S Thomson&son

H Borthwick
D Henderson
Mark Young
J F Bosworth
Knaggs& ogilvie
B. McKenzie
J Wiseman
James Mark
P. W. Virtue

A S Thomson&son

C & G Cameron
C & G Cameron
W & S Aitchison
John Baillie

P. W. Virtue

W Dorward

D Knox

A S Thomson&son

D. Glen

W & S Aitchison
D Henderson

R Walker

P. W. Virtue

P. W. Virtue

C & G Cameron
A & E . Luke

J. Knox

Billy Mc Ewen
James Mark

O Sammels
Knaggs& ogilvie
B. McKenzie

Town

Tranent

Whins of
Milton
Cockburnspath

Port Seton
Winchburgh
dundee
Dundee
Elphinstone
Dunbar
Dundee
Dundee
Tranent
Cockburnspath
Port Seton
Arbroath
Arbroath
Eyemouth
Tranent
Cockburnspath
Gourdon
Dunbar

Port Seton
Forfar
Eyemouth
dundee
Eyemouth
Cockburnspath
Cockburnspath
Arbroath
Dunbar
Dunbar
Dundee
Tranent
Dunbar
Dunbar

Dundee
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Bird

10
12

24
15

5
13
14

7
10

8
13
12
24
15
15
15
16

5
24

15

16
13
11
24
24
15

Ring Number

SU22TR572
SU2INW3836

GB21S14983

NEHU21WAN1426

SU20CA5652
SU22DF1407
SU21DF1682
SU22TR336
GB21L39972
SU22DF659
SU22DF720
SU21TR1062
GB22S10340
SU22TR717
SU21AF307
SU22AF866

NEHU22BOR1559

GB22N18791
GB20S05038
SU18 1280
GB21S514602
SU16P7313
SU22AF79

NEHU21BOR154

SU22DF1369
SU22 7181

GB22S10320
GB22510393
SU22AF1407

6 GB19S03004

10
12

10

GB20S05482
SU19AF1366
SU22TR888
GB16S11078
GB21514782
SU22DF648

Chq
Blu

Blu
Blk
Blu
Blu
Blu
Blu
Drk
Red
Chp
Blu
Chp
Blu
Blu
Drk
Blu
Bwf
Blu
Blu
Bwf
Blu
Blu
Chp
Drk
Blu
Chqg
Blu
Blu
Blu
Red
Blu
Chqg
Chqg
Chqg
Mly
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Distance

M
330

358

321
332
341
367
366
330
324
366
368
330
321
332
365
365
313
331
321
378
327
332
374
313
367
313
321
321
365
327
327
366
330
327
324
366

Y
234

147

23
1143
600
540
723
316
1086
807
552
1430
23
1143
639
639
482
744
23
321
663
1143
65
482
540
700
23
23
639
314
1527
210
1430
1101
1086
807

Arrival

H
13

14

13
13
13
14
14
13
13
14
14
13
13
13
14
14
13
13
13
14
13
13
14
13
14
13
13
13
14
13
13
14
13
13
13
14

M
39

17

27
43
55
31
30
41
35
34
37
47
34
52
37
37
25
50
37
56
47
55
52
28
45
30
41
41
45
51
53
48
58
55
52
51

—_
W

19
57
56
18
28
34

11
26
19
12

15
18
49
49
38
59
43

41
51
26
33
35
56

52

53
32

Velocity

1307.899
1307.208

1306.873
1304.072
1303.356
1302.559
1301.567
1301.297
1298.271
1292.044
1290.185
1287.218
1286.391
1280.961
1280.317
1280.189
1279.807
1279.690
1276.413
1275.138
1272.723
1272.377
1271.636
1270.859
1266.493
1266.399
1265.123
1264.133
1260.778
1260.398
1259.836
1255.837
1255.122
1252.072
1249.756
1249.654

www.mysoft.co.uk

Section Area Open Total Pools Sec Prize Grand Total
£0.00 £0.00
ab a A £40.38 £25.00
c C £43.770  £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
abcdef £170.05 £20.00
£0.00 £10.00
abcde f n £204.25 £10.00
f cdef £86.45 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
a £9.50 £10.00
a £1.43 £10.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
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£0.00
£65.38

£43.70
£0.00
£190.05
£10.00
£214.25
£86.45
£0.00
£19.50
£11.43
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00



Rank SectionAre = Name Town Bird Ring Number Distance Arrival Velocity Section Area Open Total Pools Sec Prize Grand Total
M Y H M S

65 B45 E65 A&E.Luke Dunbar 6 GB18S08869 Drk C 327 314 13 56 3 1248.962 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
66 B46 E66 JRBell Tranent 10 GB22S10602 Chg H 330 1473 14 1 18 1248.709 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
67 C19 E67 Billy Mc Ewen Dundee 10 SU22DF1469 Blu C 366 210 14 51 28  1247.651 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
68 C20 E68 ] Wiseman Dundee 13 SU22DF739 Chg H 368 552 14 55 26 1245.562 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
69 D3 E69 D Cowan Cowie 12 SU22NW3437 Blu H 356 590 14 38 50 1244.757 £0.00 £10.00 £10.00
70 D4 E70 D Cowan Cowie 12 SU21INW2934 Chp H 356 590 14 38 53  1244.633 £0.00 £10.00 £10.00
71 D5 E71 John Hadfield Blackburn 17 SU2INW284 Drk C 339 957 14 15 11 1244518 a £9.50 £10.00 £19.50
72 D6 E72 John Hadfield Blackburn 17 SU2INW263 Blu C 339 957 14 15 18 1244216 abc £66.50 £10.00 £76.50
73 C21 E73 Turpie & Mccord Pitlessie 7 SU21F100 Chp H 353 1401 14 38 51  1235.846 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
74 C22 E74 D Henderson dundee 13 SU20AF1303 Blu C 367 540 14 58 52 1234.016 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
75 B47 E75 ] McNeil Tranent 10 SU22TR186 Blu C 330 1278 14 6 59 1233.260 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
76 B48 E76 knewcombe&black  Tranent 10 SU20P7827 Blu H 330 234 14 6 17 1232.876 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
77 B49 E77 JRBell Tranent 10 GB22S10628 Chp C 330 1473 14 8 18 1230.241 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
78 B50 E78 J McNeil Tranent 10 SU22TR142 Blu C 330 1278 14 8 20 1229.742 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
79 B51 E79 JRBell Tranent 10 GB21S1595 Chg C 330 1473 14 9 16 1227.733 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
80 EI W1 K Buchannan Hamilton 15 SU18L2214 Red H 341 1177 14 26 20 1223888 abcdefg £219.45 £20.00 £239.45
81 D7 E80 R.W.Hamilton Cambus 15 SU2INW1241 Chg C 358 1164 14 51 7 1223.065 a £9.50 £10.00 £19.50
82 B52 E81 John Baillie Tranent 5 SU22TR914 Chp H 331 744 14 12 17 1222.134 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
83 C23 E82 C & G Cameron Arbroath 15 SU22DF1571 Chp H 365 639 15 2 44  1218.492 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
84 B53 E83 John Baillie Tranent 5 SU21TRS538 Chg H 331 744 14 13 57 1217.881 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
85 BS54 E84 C Bonnington&dtr  ormiston 3 SU21TRI123 Blu H 329 106 14 10 49 1217.162 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
86 D8 E85 John Hadfield Blackburn 17 SU19AV734 Chg C 339 957 14 27 6 1214381 a £9.50 £10.00 £19.50
87 BS55 E86 James Mark Tranent 12 GB19S45697 Chp H 330 1430 14 15 6 1212.727 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
88 B56 E87 James Mark Tranent 12 SU22TR8&73 Chg C 330 1430 14 15 23 1212.011 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
89 D9 E88 John Hadfield Blackburn 17 SUI9W697 Blu C 339 957 14 28 25 1211.141 a £9.50 £10.00 £19.50
90 DI0 E89  H Borthwick Winchburgh 5 SU20CA63 Chp C 341 600 14 31 57 1208.894 abc £36.10 £10.00 £46.10
91 B57 E90 R Walker Eyemouth 11 SU22 7115 Blu H 313 700 13 51 25 1208.501 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
92 E2 W2 H Menzies slamannan 11 SU22NW3574 Blu C 347 1015 14 41 47 1207.094 £0.00 £15.00 £15.00
93 C24 E91 C & G Cameron Arbroath 15 SU22AF1179 Grz H 365 639 15 7 44  1207.056 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
94 B58 E92 Knaggs& ogilvie Dunbar 10 GB22509866 Blu C 324 1086 14 8 24  1206.857 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
95 DIl E93 A.McNaughton Falkirk 10 SUI9NW3753 Blu C 347 920 14 41 52 1206.708 a b £17.10 £0.00 £17.10
96 B59 E94 Knaggs& ogilvie Dunbar 10 SU21TR783 Chg C 324 1086 14 9 13 1204.778 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
97 Fl1 W3 A. Roberts Clydebank 4 GB21S1244 Chp H 358 1600 15 0 5 1203.009 abc £66.50 £15.00 £81.50
98 F2 W4 ] Musleh Clydebank 7 GB20S12424 Chp H 358 465 15 0 13 1200543 abcd n £82.65 £10.00 £92.65
99 C25 E95 Billy Mc Ewen Dundee 10 SU20DF1639 Red C 366 210 15 11 47  1200.428 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
100 F3 W5 IRoss Kirkintilloch 7 GB21H43928 Blu H 353 1144 14 53 31 1200393 ab ab £3420 £10.00 £44.20
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Rank SectionAre

101 E3
102 E4
103 C26
104 D12
105 D13
106 D14
107 D15
108 D16
109 D17
110 E5
111 E6
112 E7
113 B60
114 C27
115 E8
116 E9
117 D18
118 D19
119 D20
120 C28

121 C29
122 D21
123 F4

124 C30
125 D22
126 F5

127 F6

128 B61
129 E10
130 El11
131 E12
132 E13
133 El14
134 E15
135 El16
136 E17

Woé
W7
E96
E97
E98
E99
E100
E101
E102
W8
w9
W10
E103
E104
W11
W12
E105
E106
E107
E108

E109
E110
w13
El11
E112
W14
W15
E113
W16
W17
W18
W19
W20
w21
w22
w23

Name

H Menzies

B Martin & Son
Billy Mc Ewen
Mr.Mrs A Forrest
Peter Keogh
John Hadfield
D Mc Beath
J.T. Airnes
D Young &Son
Graham Bros
D Morrison & Son.
H Menzies
A S Thomson&son

D J liddle
Law & Brady
Graham Bros
A. McNaughton
A. McNaughton
Andrew Ritchie
D Bridges

D D Hay
R.W. Hamilton
A. Roberts
C & G Cameron
R.W. Hamilton
Gary Donaghy
I Ross
J Dean
B Martin & Son
B Martin & Son
D Banner
David Frame
T&G Steele
W Mitchell & Son
T&G Steele
B Martin & Son

Town

slamannan
Hamilton
Dundee
Newbridge
Broxburn
Blackburn
By Falkirk
Clackmannan
avonbridge
Carluke
Kirkmuirhill
slamannan
Port Seton
Forfar
Kilsyth
Carluke
Falkirk
Falkirk

By Falkirk

Milton of
Balgonie
Gourdon

Cambus
Clydebank
Arbroath
Cambus
Clydebank
Kirkintilloch
Duns
Hamilton
Hamilton
Carnwath
Lesmahagow
Lesmahagow
Lesmahagow
Lesmahagow

Hamilton

Bird

11
6
10
3

Ring Number

SU2INW3086
GB19V10393
SU22AF304
SU19CA2665

6 SU22CA1522

17
11
4
14
20
8
11
15
3

NEHU20SUN1852
SU22NW 1454
SU18NW4530
SU22CA243
SU21L9548
SU20L10969
SU20NW3212
SU20P8337
SU22AF249

6 SU20CA945

20
10
10

9

SU211L9534

SU21NW4209
SU2INW4314
SUIINW3536

4 GB17501668

SU20F2160
SU2INW1200
GB19S0774
SU21AF402
SU2INW1135
GB21S12729
GB20A29857
NEHU21BOR2223
NEHU21B2539
GB19545918
GB21L34662
SU20 2272
SU20L10488
SU21L13920
SU18L12647
GB22V33910
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Cwf
Chq
Red
Chq
Chqg
Blu
Blu
Drk
Blu
Chp
Chp
Blp
Blu
Blp
Blu
Blp
Blu
Blu
Drk
Blu

Chq
Chq
Cwf
Blu
Blp
Mly
Blp
Blk
Chq
Chqg
Blu
Blu
Blu
Blu
Blp
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Distance

M
347

341
366
337
341
339
345
356
345
337
333
347
332
374
353
337
347
347
347
349

378
358
358
365
358
360
353
310
341
341
332
331
330
331
330
341

Y
1015

1522
210
843

76
957
937
486
444

1137
541

1015

1143
331

1697

1137
920
920
964
130

432
1164
1600

639
1164

422
1144
1335
1522
1522

683

309

807
1228

807
1522

Arrival

H
14

14
15
14
14
14
14
15
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
14
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

S
17

28
1
57
30
0
54
6
59
43
3
42
50
32
6
6

6 23
6 40
7 47

5

12
18
14
45
36

8
24
25

4
47
35
48

0
46
13
21

Velocity

1196.470
1195.078
1193.241
1192.817
1189.764
1185.708
1185.683
1182.882
1182.225
1182.091
1177.836
1174.832
1171.316
1164.513
1164.225
1151.438
1151.033
1150.420
1148.091
1139.657

1139.528
1138.813
1127.530
1120.765
1110.172
1104.311
1100.856
1095.148
1087.901
1086.494
1084.175
1083.803
1053.636
1046.653
1045.648
1029.660

www.mysoft.co.uk

Section

ab

abc

mysoft@btinternet.com

Area Open

abc

EF

de

Total Pools Sec Prize Grand Total

£0.00
£38.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£9.50
£0.00

N £58.90
£0.00
£104.50
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£17.10
£0.00
£58.90
£26.60
£10.45
£0.00
£13.30
£0.00
£0.00
£49.40
£0.00

"Number 1 in customised programs"

£10.00
£10.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£10.00
£48.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£10.00
£19.50
£10.00
£58.90
£0.00
£104.50
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£17.10
£0.00
£58.90
£26.60
£10.45
£0.00
£13.30
£0.00
£0.00
£49.40
£0.00



Rank SectionAre

137 E18
138 E19
139 F7

140 F8

141 F9

142 C31
143 D23
144 F10
145 F11
146 E20
147 D24

W24
W25
W26
W27
W28
El114
E115
W29
W30
W3l
Ell6

Name

W Davidson & Son
Geddis& Hillis

Jim Drummond

S Mullan

I Lowe& Mc alistair
S. Ritchie

I Robertson

Matt Luke

D. Richardson

K Buchannan

Peter Keogh

Town

Coalburn
Cleland
Clydebank
Port Glasgow
Gartcosh
Leven
Stirling

Port Glasgow
Glasgow
Hamilton

Broxburn

Bird Ring Number

GB19S45725
GB20A30288
GB21S512422
GB21S12648
GB21C44367
GB19S00292
SU22 855

GB21D46411
GB21512499
GB20A10033
SU22CA1574

W A = O L L 0 A B

—
[ V)]

Distance

M Y
Chg H 328 1582
Chg C 342 117
Chg C 359 928
Drk 364 1737
Chg C 349 1271
Blu H 349 823
Blu C 361 429
Mly C 364 1428
Blu C 358 573
Chqg H 341 1177
Blp C 341 76

Arrival Velocity Section
H M S

15 38 4 1028.052

16 0 53 1027571

17 22 40 947.730

17 33 28 946.807

17 6 8 945.292

17 29 47 911.497

17 58 20 903.965 g
18 39 55 861.933

19 11 8 812.558

18 45 33 801.195

19 38 10 747.337 n

David McArthur (Secretary)

result compiled by Mysoft

Tel: 07831 455264

www.mysoft.co.uk

Area Open Total Pools Sec Prize Grand Total
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£9.50 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00

£19.00 £0.00
£23.75 £0.00
Totals: £2,354.10

Tom Weir (Race Secretary)

mysoft@btinternet.com

"Number 1 in customised programs"

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£9.50
£0.00
£0.00
£19.00
£23.75

£500.00 £2,854.10



